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FOREWORD

It is with great pride that IIM Tiruchirappalli announces the
successful completion of the Summer Placement process for the
academic year 2020-21 (Batch of 2020-22) of the Post Graduate
Program (PGP) in Management and Post Graduate Program in HR
(PGP HR). Since its inception, IIM Trichy has become a preferred
destination for the recruiters across industries owing to its diverse
educational and work experience background & locational
advantage.

The campus saw participation from regular recruiters such as Avalon

Consulting, Deloitte, Godrej, Saint Gobain, BPCL, TAFE, Yes Bank,
NatWest, JP Morgan Chase, Ultratech, Microsoft and participation
from new recruiters such as McKinsey & Co, BNY Mellon, Adobe,
Apollo Tyres, Mphasis, TVS Group and Murugappa Group offering
coveted profiles across various domains.

A total of 95 companies participated in the placement process
offering 210 roles across various domains of Sales & Marketing,
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Finance, General Management, Strategy, Consulting, Operations, and v

29 roles in HR. The average stipend recorded at 85,377 with
X2,50,000 as the highest domestic stipend for PGPM and the
respective figures for PGP HR are %45,379 and <1,00,000
respectively.




PGPM & PGPM HR 2020-22 BATCH HIGHLIGHTS

Batch Details
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SUMMER PLACEMENT HIGHLIGHTS )‘(
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Increase in Batch size 3 1,61,097 . 85,377 3 66,250 3 45’379 IIM
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Average of Top 10%  Highest Stipend

Percentage i ' : .
ercentage increase in average Average of Top 10% Highest Stipend % 86,666 %1,00,000

stipend for top 10% $2,19,047 %2,50,000

Average stipend of top 25% - Sector Wise

Percentage increase in average
stipend of students from non

engineering background (;3 Banking, Financial Services and
Insurance (BFSI) X1,61,097

Sector-wise offers as a Percentage of Total
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PROMINENT RECRUITERS FOR SUMMER PLACEMENTS )‘ -
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PLACEMENT OFFICE

Akash Deepak Patil
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antony.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Arpita Pritam Mishra
arpita.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Badri Sundararajan
badri.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Drikjit Aich
drikjit.a@iimtrichy.ac.in

Hozefa Mustafa Patrawala
hozefa.p@iimtrichy.ac.in

Mihir Milind Musale
mihirm@iimtrichy.ac.in
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Nikhilesh Samavedam
nikhilesh.s@iimtrichy.ac.in

Prateek Mohanty
prateek.m@iimtrichy.ac.in

Rashmitha Kishore Boloor
rashmitha.b@iimtrichy.ac.in

Sakshi Juneja
sakshi.j@iimtrichy.ac.in

Sarthak Bajpai
sarthak.b@iimtrichy.ac.in

Prof. Sirish Kumar Gouda
Chairperson — Placement, IIM Tiruchirappalli
placement@iimtrichy.ac.in

+91-431-2505035

Indian Institute of Management Tiruchirappalli,
Pudukkottai Main Road, Chinna Sooriyur
Village, Tiruchirappalli- 620 024, Tamil Nadu,
India.
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